
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS Domestic 16oz draft Beer

WELLS, House wine and Bubbly

Craft cocktails AND Frozens

off appetizers

B ES T
H A P P Y H A P P Y 
H O U RH O U R
IN TOWN!IN TOWN!

$3

$5

$7

50%

Reds

TWO VINES CABERNET SAUVIGNON $7/22TWO VINES CABERNET SAUVIGNON $7/22 - Columbia 

Valley
The palate is full bodied with balanced tannins 
and a flavor profile of black berry, vanilla, and 
cedar 

J LOHR HILLTOP CABERNET $9/34J LOHR HILLTOP CABERNET $9/34 - Paso Robles, CA
Complex aromas of black cherries and blackberries 
with a bouquet of cedar, anise, licorice, tar and 
vanilla toasted oak

KENWOOD SIX RIDGES CABERNET $15/58KENWOOD SIX RIDGES CABERNET $15/58 - Sonoma Co., 

CA
Aromas and flavors of red cassis, almond 
biscotti, floral, vibrant, fruity medium body

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR $12/46MEIOMI PINOT NOIR $12/46 - California
Carries aromas of tobacco, dark red fruits and 
fresh berries

Whites 

TWO VINES CHARDONNAY $7/22TWO VINES CHARDONNAY $7/22 - Columbia Valley
Flavors of orchard fruits are accented by nuances 
of citrus and toasty oak, ending with a juicy, 
crisp finish 

CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY $9/34CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY $9/34 - Monterey, CA
Golden mango, tangerine, Asian pear, white 
flower, vanilla bean and butter cream flavors

JOSH CHARDONNAY $10/38JOSH CHARDONNAY $10/38 - Monterey, CA
Great balance of bright citrus and honey with a  
touch of oak character and hints of juicy peach

CHLOE PINOT GRIGIO $8/32CHLOE PINOT GRIGIO $8/32 -Val d'Adige, ITA
Fruit-forward flavors of juicy white peach, 
soften melon, crisp apple and floral honeysuckle 
lead to a crisp, refreshing finish with subtle 
undertone of Meyer lemon

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC $8/32OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC $8/32 - Marlborough, NZ
Brilliant clarity, extraordinary aromatic flavors  
and refreshing zest

Ros  

UNSHACKLED ROSUNSHACKLED ROSÉÉ $10/42 $10/42 - California
Aromas of citrus as well as hints of 
strawberry and melon 

CHANDON ROSCHANDON ROSÉÉ $16/62 $16/62 - Napa Valley, CA
Intense ripe strawberry, juicy watermelon, and 
fresh red cherry fruit aromas and flavors

bubbles

CAMPO VIEJO $9/34CAMPO VIEJO $9/34 - Rioja, Spain
Complex aromas of white fruits with hints of wood

CHANDON BRUT $16/62CHANDON BRUT $16/62 - Napa Valley, CA
Bright, dry, and crisp

MARTINI & ROSSI PROSECCO $45MARTINI & ROSSI PROSECCO $45 - Veneto, Italy
Refreshing, dry, and fruity

cocktails on draft

classic margarita  $13
Teramana Blanco Garnished with a Strawberry

paloma  $12 
Hornitos Blanco Garnished with Lime

Mule’  $12 
White Claw Vodka & Ginger Beer Mule in a Copper mug 
Garnished with Lime

Mojito  $13 
Bacardi Superior Garnished with a Mint Sprig

cocktails

Espresso martini $13 
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Cold Brew Coffee

platinum margarita  $14
Casamigos Reposado tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Agave Nectar

desert breeze margarita  $12
Dobel Blanco tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Victors Cactus Pear 
& Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

ol' smokey old fashioned  $14
Maker's Mark 46 bourbon, black cherry syrup, orange 
bitters, barrel aged bitters 

boujee blue boy    $11 
Deep Eddy lemon, St Germain elderflower, passion fruit 
syrup, Red Bull Blue Edition (blueberry)

peachtree julep  $12
Crown Royal peach whiskey, mint ginger beer syrup

high tea  $13
The Botanist gin, St-Germain elderflower, fresh lemon 
juice, jasmine tea syrup, grapefruit bitters, eggwhites

backyard cooler  $12
Absolut vodka, pomegranate syrup, fresh lime juice, PRIME 
Hydration Ice Pop

Shots

cinnamon toast crunch  $10
RumChata, Fireball Whiskey

pb&j  $10
Skrewball whiskey, splash of cranberry juice

redheaded lady $9
Jagermeister, apple whiskey, cranberry juice

washington apple  $10
Crown Royal apple whiskey, cranberry juice

Green tea  $10
Jameson Irish whiskey, Peach Schnapps, sour Sprite

MAke it a MAke it a 
tower tower (3l )(3l )

$$6565
for

wines

BY(D) 04.01.24



04.01.24
04.01.24

BOTTLED BEER & SELTZERBOTTLED BEER & SELTZER

Coors Light  $6
Corona  $7
Dos Equis Lager  $7
Heineken  $7
Heineken N/A  $7
Michelob Ultra  $6
Miller Lite  $6
Modelo Especial  $7
Modelo Negra  $7
New Belgium Voodoo Ranger Juicy IPA  $7
New Belgium Voodoo Ranger Imperial IPA  $8
Twisted Tea  $12
Happy Dad Hard Seltzer  $7 

HYDRATIONHYDRATION

Acqua Panna water  $5

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water  $6

PRIME Hydration  $6

- Ice Pop, Lemonade

brunch cocktails

BACKYARD MARY $12BACKYARD MARY $12  
Grey Goose Vodka, Barrow's Intense Ginger 
Liqueur, Michelada Love, Fresh Lemon Juice

MICHELADA $12MICHELADA $12  
Modelo Negra, Michelada Love, BBQ Spice Rubbed 
Rim 

CAPTAIN'S ORDERS $12CAPTAIN'S ORDERS $12 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Cream of Coconut, 
Fresh Orange juice, Pineapple juice

BLUSHING BUBBLES $13BLUSHING BUBBLES $13 
Hendrick's Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Strawberry-
Rose, Prosecco or Cava rose

SCORPION BITE $14SCORPION BITE $14 
-Knob Creek 9 Year Small Batch Bourbon, 
Barrow's Intense Ginger Liqueur, Hot Honey, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Victor Grapefruit & 
Seal Salt Juice

SANGRITA $13SANGRITA $13 
-Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Red Sangria, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Orange Juice

beer!
beer!

beer!

ANGRY ORCHARD $7/14ANGRY ORCHARD $7/14 Hard Apple Cider / 4.0% ABV
-Boston Beer Co. Walden, NY 

BLUE MOON $7/14BLUE MOON $7/14 Wheat Ale / 5.4% ABV
-Blue Moon Brewery, CO

COORS LIGHT $6/12COORS LIGHT $6/12 Light Lager / 4.2% ABV
-Coors Brewing Co., CO

CORONA PREMIER CORONA PREMIER $7/14$7/14 American Light Lager / 4.0% ABV
-Grupo Modelo, Mexico City, MEX 

DOS XX AMBAR $7/14DOS XX AMBAR $7/14 Amber Lager / 4.7% ABV
-Cervecería Cuauhtémoc, Mexico

DOS XX LAGER $7/14DOS XX LAGER $7/14 Mexican Lager / 5.6% ABV
-Cervecería Cuauhtémoc, Mexico

MILLER LITE $6/12MILLER LITE $6/12 Light Lager / 4.2% ABV
-Millwe Brewing Co., WI

STONE IPA $7/14STONE IPA $7/14 India Pale Ale / 6.9% ABV
-Stone Brewing, CA

MODELO $6/12MODELO $6/12 Mexican Lager / 4.5% ABV
-Grupo Modelo, Mex

DALLAS BLONDE $7/14DALLAS BLONDE $7/14 Light Lager / 5.2% ABV
-Deep Ellum Brewing Co., TX

GUINNESS $7/14GUINNESS $7/14 Irish Dry Stout / 4.2% ABV
-Diageo, Dublin, IRE - Rich and creamy roasted barley

SHINER BOCK $7/14SHINER BOCK $7/14 Bock Style / 4.4% ABV
-Spoetzl Brewery Co. Shiner, TX - Rich roasted barley malt, 
light style dark beer 

YUENGLING $7/14YUENGLING $7/14 American Lager / 4.5% ABV
-Yuengling Brewery - Rich amber color and medium-bodied flavor

REVOLVER BLOOD & HONEY REVOLVER BLOOD & HONEY $7/14$7/14  American pale wheat ale / 7.0% ABV
-Revolver Brewing Co. Granbury, TX - Brewed with blood 
orange peels honey & spices

**Ask About our Rotating Options****Ask About our Rotating Options**

*ALL BILLS WILL HAVE A 4% VENUE FEE APPLIED.

*1 CHECK PER TABLE, A 20% GRATUITY FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE,
$20 MINIMUM FOR ALL CREDIT CARD TABS AT THE BAR, ALL GUESTS MUST BE 21+

energy

Red Bull Energy Drink  $6

Red Bull Sugar Free  $6

Red Bull Editions  $6

-Watermelon, Tropical, Blueberry, Coconut 

Berry


